2016 KENTUCKY PGA PRO-PRO SERIES

POINTS AWARDED

Points: 1st-50 | 2nd - 42 | 3rd - 35 | 4th
6th - 20 | 7th - 17 | 8th - 15| 9th -

-29|5th-24
14| 10th - 12
11th over - 10

s 2 o 2
(SN o x G
25 2 % - 2
o a o FZ o
X  SERIES | PLAYER 3= 52 g9 S x
= TOTAL TOTAL NAME e g u g < 8z
4 128 TEAM BREWER 128
42 Blake Watts 42
10 Dee Brown 10
10 Al Chrouser 10
10 Robert Costello 10
10 Jamie DeKeuster 10
10 Eric Gilliland 10
24 David Huffman 24
12 Michael McDade 12
0 Brad Morrow 0
0 Kirk Schooley 0
0 Taylor Webb 0
1 om TEAM FREEMAN 211
50 Aaron McDowell 50
10 Tommy Brummett 10
29 Steven Conley 29
20 Kenton Hobbs 20
10 Russ Johnson 10
10 Jeff Ketterman 10
10 Bruce Oldendick 10
10 John Rogers 10
10 Chris Schuler 10
10 Jake Spott 10
42 Logan Watts 42

5/23/2016 5/31/2016 7/18/2016 10/4/2016




2016 KENTUCKY PGA PRO-PRO SERIES

POINTS AWARDED

Points: 1st-50 | 2nd - 42 | 3rd - 35 | 4th - 29 | 5th - 24
6th - 20 | 7th - 17 | 8th - 15| 9th - 14 | 10th - 12

11th over - 10

SERIES
TOTAL

SERIES
TOTAL

147

10

10

20

17

10

10

10

50

10

77

10

10

17

10

10

10

10

NAME

TEAM HILEN
Patrick Vadden
Barry Bonifield
Chad Douglas

Adam Gary
Chris Osborne
David Shearn

Terry Simon

Andrew Stephens

Corey Stith

Tommy Watts
Jonathan Webb

TEAM NICHOLS
Keith Ohr
Greg Basham
Carmello Benassi
Ralph Landrum
Mel Mcintyre
Chris Wilson
Steve Shafer
Chad Stocker
Dan Utley
Kelly Williams
Jonathan Webb

KPGA PRO-PRO
CHAMPIONSHIP

KPGA PRO-PRO

TEAM

KPGA TRI-PRO
NASSAU

KPGA PRO-PRO-

INDY

7

10

10

17

10

10

10

10




2016 KENTUCKY PGA PRO-PRO SERIES Points: 1st-50 | 2nd - 42 | 3rd - 35 | 4th - 29 | 5th - 24
POINTS AWARDED 6th - 20 | 7th - 17 | 8th - 15| 9th - 14 | 10th - 12
11th over - 10

s 2 o 2
o5 a K a
25 2 % - 2
o o FZ o
%  SERIES | SERIES Sz 52 53 Sx
S TOTAL | TOTAL NAME ¢35 < H €2 ¢z
3 10 TEAM OSBORNE 140
35 John Bachman 35
10 Mike Fields 10
10 Matt Hermann 10
35 Daniel Iceman llI 35
0 Michael Johnson 0
10 Jeff Ketterman 10
10 Alex Martin 10
10 Matt O'Keefe 10
10 Barry Payne 10
0 Rocky Schooley 0
10 ‘ Will Schneider ‘ 10
s us TEAM TYREE
24 Andrew Lardner 24
10 Ted Brodzik 10
10 Steve Cox 10
10 Derrick Griffitts 10
0 Nathan Hincks 0
17 Grover Justice 17
10 Chris Redle 10
10 Jacob Schakat 10
17 Pat Stephens 17
10 Chris Wilson 10
0 Colby Wollitz 0




