Points: 1st - 50 | 2nd - 42 | 3rd - 35 | 4th - 29 | 5th - 24 6th - 20 | 7th - 17 | 8th - 15 | 9th - 14 | 10th - 12

11th over - 10

				5/23/2016	5/31/2016	7/18/2016	10/4/2016
Rank	SERIES TOTAL	PLAYER TOTAL	NAME	KPGA PRO-PRO CHAMPIONSHIP	KPGA PRO-PRO TEAM	KPGA TRI-PRO NASSAU	KPGA PRO-PRO- INDY
4	128		TEAM BREWER	128			
		42	Blake Watts	42			
		10	Dee Brown	10			
		10	Al Chrouser	10			
		10	Robert Costello	10			
		10	Jamie DeKeuster	10			
		10	Eric Gilliland	10			
		24	David Huffman	24			
		12	Michael McDade	12			
		0	Brad Morrow	0			
		0	Kirk Schooley	0			
		0	Taylor Webb	0			
1	211		TEAM FREEMAN	211			
		50	Aaron McDowell	50			
		10	Tommy Brummett	10			
		29	Steven Conley	29			
		20	Kenton Hobbs	20			
		10	Russ Johnson	10			
		10	Jeff Ketterman	10			
		10	Bruce Oldendick	10			
		10	John Rogers	10			
		10	Chris Schuler	10			
		10	Jake Spott	10			
		42	Logan Watts	42			

Points: 1st - 50 | 2nd - 42 | 3rd - 35 | 4th - 29 | 5th - 24 6th - 20 | 7th - 17 | 8th - 15 | 9th - 14 | 10th - 12

11th over - 10

Rank	SERIES TOTAL	SERIES TOTAL	NAME	KPGA PRO-PRO CHAMPIONSHIP	KPGA PRO-PRO TEAM	KPGA TRI-PRO NASSAU	KPGA PRO-PRO- INDY
2	147		TEAM HILEN	147			
		10	Patrick Vadden	10			
		10	Barry Bonifield	10			
		20	Chad Douglas	20			
		17	Adam Gary	17			
		10	Chris Osborne	10			
		10	David Shearn	10			
		0	Terry Simon	0			
		10	Andrew Stephens	10			
		50	Corey Stith	50			
		10	Tommy Watts	10			
		0	Jonathan Webb	0			
6	77		TEAM NICHOLS	77			
		0	Keith Ohr	0			
		10	Greg Basham	10			
		10	Carmello Benassi	10			
		17	Ralph Landrum	17			
		0	Mel McIntyre	0			
		10	Chris Wilson	10			
		10	Steve Shafer	10			
		10	Chad Stocker	10			
		0	Dan Utley	0			
		10	Kelly Williams	10			
		0	Jonathan Webb	0			

Points: 1st - 50 | 2nd - 42 | 3rd - 35 | 4th - 29 | 5th - 24 6th - 20 | 7th - 17 | 8th - 15 | 9th - 14 | 10th - 12

11th over - 10

Rank	SERIES TOTAL	SERIES TOTAL	NAME	KPGA PRO-PRO CHAMPIONSHIP	KPGA PRO-PRO TEAM	KPGA TRI-PRO NASSAU	KPGA PRO-PRO- INDY
3	140		TEAM OSBORNE	140			
		35	John Bachman	35			
		10	Mike Fields	10			
		10	Matt Hermann	10			
		35	Daniel Iceman III	35			
		0	Michael Johnson	0			
		10	Jeff Ketterman	10			
		10	Alex Martin	10			
		10	Matt O'Keefe	10			
		10	Barry Payne	10			
		0	Rocky Schooley	0			
		10	Will Schneider	10			
5	118		TEAM TYREE	118			
		24	Andrew Lardner	24			
		10	Ted Brodzik	10			
		10	Steve Cox	10			
		10	Derrick Griffitts	10			
		0	Nathan Hincks	0			
		17	Grover Justice	17			
		10	Chris Redle	10			
		10	Jacob Schakat	10			
		17	Pat Stephens	17			
		10	Chris Wilson	10			
		0	Colby Wollitz	0			